SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     01Made in Korea
VGS SERIES
Technologically innovative,
efficient and economical!
SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     0302    |    SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY
본사 (좌측상단)  /  R&D센터 -10.507m
2
 (우측상단)  /  광주 공장 -65.695m

VGS1000 1007 805 520 358 268 220 183 125 105
VGS1200 1037 917 665 428 321 260 219 149 126
VGS1400 1071 919 715 488 373 308 254 173 142
VGS1500 1235 985 767 531 400 330 276 188 158
VGS1600 1243 1050 830 557 433 352 295 198 165
VGS1800 1377 1181 919 585 479 396 326 223 183
VGS2000 1530 1402 1022 655 533 441 368 250 210
VGS2200 1626 1444 1086 720 566 474 386 263 216
VGS2400 1836 1600 1226 760 639 529 435 285 244
VGS2500 1913 1641 1278 885 666 552 460 313 263
VGS2600 1989 1706 1329 906 692 573 473 322 265
VGS2800 2142 1838 1430 975 742 616 509 347 285
VGS3000 2469 2104 1533 1062 799 661 552 374 315
Currents to F.V 1.67V per Cell.   [unit : A]
형명 15분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 4시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
VGS160 159 122 81 50 36 30 24 18 16
VGS200 199 153 108 71 54 45 37 25 22
VGS250 234 184 132 88 67 56 46 32 27
VGS300 262 211 153 104 80 68 56 39 33
VGS350 276 222 166 111 85 72 60 41 35
VGS400 305 252 190 136 102 86 73 52 40
VGS420 307 254 192 138 104 88 74 54 42
VGS490 327 275 221 151 119 100 84 59 49
VGS500 333 280 225 154 120 102 85 60 50
VGS600 380 321 255 186 148 126 105 73 62
VGS800 591 501 381 262 200 170 141 96 83
VGS1000 702 587 453 320 250 212 176 122 102
VGS1200 765 656 519 374 296 253 210 144 120
VGS1400 797 687 561 418 326 288 242 166 140
VGS1500 814 737 602 448 359 309 260 180 153
VGS1600 881 786 652 477 379 329 281 189 160
VGS1800 976 884 721 537 419 371 311 214 180
VGS2000 1085 973 803 597 479 413 346 240 204
VGS2200 1153 1081 852 656 495 443 368 253 220
VGS2400 1301 1180 962 717 559 494 415 286 240
VGS2500 1357 1230 1003 747 583 515 433 300 255
VGS2600 1411 1279 1043 776 606 535 450 309 260
VGS2800 1519 1375 1123 835 653 577 484 333 280
VGS3000 1628 1474 1204 895 718 619 519 360 306
Currents to F.V 1.80V per Cell.   [unit : A]
형명 15분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 4시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
VGS160 145 114 78 50 37 30 25 18 15
VGS200 181 142 101 68 52 44 36 25 21
VGS250 210 168 122 83 64 54 45 31 27
VGS300 263 213 147 94 76 65 54 38 32
VGS350 277 225 175 113 85 70 60 43 36
VGS400 290 248 189 135 101 84 72 51 39
VGS420 292 250 191 137 103 86 73 53 41
VGS490 305 251 195 140 114 95 80 58 48
VGS500 312 267 205 142 117 96 81 59 49
VGS600 317 295 232 184 144 120 101 74 61
VGS800 515 448 350 246 192 164 137 94 82
VGS1000 623 527 414 298 240 202 169 120 100
VGS1200 658 590 470 346 288 239 201 142 118
VGS1400 666 615 506 384 311 270 230 160 134
VGS1500 696 659 543 412 334 290 247 183 156
VGS1600 754 702 588 439 361 309 267 183 156
VGS1800 835 790 651 493 400 347 296 206 172
VGS2000 928 878 724 548 445 386 330 238 201
VGS2200 986 965 769 602 473 424 349 243 204
VGS2400 1113 1054 868 655 533 463 394 274 230
VGS2500 1160 1098 902 683 556 483 411 297 249
VGS2600 1206 1141 941 710 578 502 427 298 252
VGS2800 1299 1228 1013 765 623 541 461 320 268
VGS3000 1392 1316 1086 820 668 580 494 357 302
Currents to F.V 1.83V per Cell.   [unit : A]
SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     0908    |    SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY
형명 15분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 4시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
VGS160 121 97 71 46 35 29 25 17 14
VGS200 152 122 89 61 47 40 34 24 20
VGS250 177 143 111 76 58 50 42 30 25
VGS300 196 163 123 88 70 59 50 36 30
VGS350 205 171 131 93 74 63 55 41 34
VGS400 217 191 157 109 88 76 65 48 38
VGS420 219 193 159 111 90 78 66 50 39
VGS490 226 208 175 123 102 88 75 57 46